2005 49er World Championship

Final Results
M oscow, Russia
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Official Result for Fleet = Gold

Sailed:13 Discards:2 To count:11 m—.ﬂ;ﬂa_u'm

|Rank| 3an~==un_mn__zo— L crew Fi| F2 2 Jral F5 F6 F7 F8 | Fo |[Fio0 ] F11 | F12]F13
1st JGoid JUKRf14 fRodio lIGeorge Leonchuk cFDJj3.00 Jl1.00 lls.00 [9.00 1.00 4.00 12.00}(3.00 gejl+3-00
2nd Eﬁ.mmmi |lsiman Hiscocks cFpj[20.00f9.00 21.00{1.00 2400 1.00 6.00 |lBsg |9.00 |
3rd |coid Jfrra Jiz | [lsibello Gianfranco crolf2.00 |7.00 10.00|[5.00 2.00 3.00 10.00]/19.00] |24-00]24-60 188.00(140.00
ath [lGold [ESP 1 m [[Xabier Fernandes CrDjj19-00f8.00 5.00 [14.00 5.00 16-00  [l2.00 J[2. .00 ||9.00 Jl11.00}1.00 [181.00|/146.00]
sth JGod JGBR[e st [Ben Rhodes crolls.00 268 Jl4.00 [2.00 fs.00 1100 J11.00]7.00 J2.00 J[21.00]6.00 |}25-60|192.00]146.00}
6th E_Eﬁﬂl an Pecko [Hannes peckolt [crolf15.00]/5.00 13.00[13.00 _ J15.00  |14.00 Jz8-00|2+-68]16.00]1.00 |[5.00 J[12.00[190.00]148.00]
7th_JGoid [lEse 27 berto Padron |bavier de la Plaza crolis.00 [[16.00 3.00 [4.00 2600 2.00 15.00{1.00 |18.00]|5.00 ||3.00 |{24-06]198.00f154.00]
ﬁuﬂn!,omz 7 |Allan Norregard Christensen|Jonatan Persson CFD||9.00 [[RDG(12) [11.00f3.00 |7 a0 15.00 |l1.00 [4.00 |12 8&5 8-«8 -t.o&pom 00|164.00|
| Gold | lGBr30 _ |onn Pink Alex Hopsan crD[11.00]20.00 2.00 [li5-00 4.00 |ER § B
10th [|Goid [AUT 20 |iNico Delle-Karth [[Nikolaus Resch icFojl1.00 J[2.00 16.00{7.00 7.00 3
11th [Goid |[GER|3 [Marcus Baver lMax Groy CFD|[14.00{18.00 1.00 |)6.00 11.00
12th |Goid [INED|38  |IDaan Schutte [[Pim Nieuwenhuis icFo|[22.0015.00  |6.00 [j12.00
13th Goid [IFRA [19  JIDyen Emmanue l[Rocherieux Yann CFDj25-00]Bsg 18.0016.00 u—mum.ooa
14th [Gold [IDEN835 [ionas Warre [IMartin Kirketerp CFD|[21.00)23.00 19.00jecs 3.00
15th iGold [IFRA 923 JAlexandre Montea J[pamien Guillou CFDJ|17.00f3.00 14.00RDG(16.9)18.00
16th |Gold [IDENJ21  |Peter Hansen |lSoren Hansen CFD13.00f22.68 _ |7.00 ||17.00
17th Goid [|GBR924 |llan Martin l[Ben McGrane CFD|12.00fRDG(15.1 11.00
18th Goid [lusA|795 |[Dalton Bergan [[zachary Maxam CFD||7.00 [4.00 ﬁm
19th |Gold [[FRA |8 JlPennec Pierre Jistiphane Christidis __||CFD||24.0010.00 __}|20.00}8.00
20th Goid _JlpoL 36 |[Pawel Kacprow Arkadiusz Fedusio CFD[10.00{14.00 15.00[35-60
21st |Gold |RUS|[856 |Eduard Skornyko Valerii Zatsarinskii  |CFD|18.00[19.00  Jla.00 J18.00
22nd [Gold  [[PoLfli6  [Mar oykowski [[Krzysztof Kierkowski |CFD|l6.00 [12.00  |12.00fecs
23rd [Goid [usal4s . hael K llanthony Boscolo icFoll4.00 [l17.00  [23.06f10.00 |
2ath JGold [lGBRJ672 _|Dave Evan [IRick Peacjck CFDfi23-06]6.00 17.00}21.00 i J ; .00]317.00]271.00
25th JGold |[GER][734  |Thomas Rei llPatrick BoEhmer icro[16.00]11.00 [22.00/(20.00 12.00 23.00 |20 ::-5 00}{20.00]/17.00f(17.009.00 |[321.00]276.00

Official Result for Fleet = Silver

Sailed:13 Discards:2 To count 1 Entries:21

.Eu_ Fleet || Nat|SailNo| Helm Crew Fi| F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 | Fo |[F10 | F11 | F12 || F13 | Total | Nett
1st |silver |[FIn 885  |Tom Lonnauist Jacob Granquist crpjj4.00 J[10.00 1.00 |[7.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 [z2-06fz4.00]2.00 |7.00 12.00]205.00]179.00
2nd Jsiver |lcer]781 i Vidal Olivier crofl1.00 [1.00 3.00 J[3.00 lees 2008 [[10.00]14.00]3.00 [[12.00]11.00[2.00 |[223.60{181.60
[3rd_|silver Jlpor]37 % Francisco Andrade crojiseefe.00  Jlere Ja.00 }3.00 Hwoa 9.00 [3.00 Ja.00 [1.00 J13. S_m 00 J[226.00]186.00
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ath _[sitver NED[729  [1eroen van Catz [Iwilko Stavenuiter cFpl[12.00]2.00 ll8.00 |[5.00 5.00 2.00 |i11.00lese |[13.00{6.00 [4.00 f{+7-06]240.00]201.00}
[5th_|[sitver |[DEn]a0 JEmil Toft Hielsen Jlsimon Toft Nietlsen  |[cFp]8.00 J[19.00 7.00 [|1.00 11.00 1.00 |eFe J2.00 5.00 [l6.00 ||13.004264.00]{222 00
6th [[siiver || DEn s34 Jlandersen Denaso [Martin Christensen _JlcFo][11.00]9.00 g q 12.00 .00 |17.00][8.00
[7th_|lsilver |GRE 847 _||Athanasios Pachoums Benakis Dimitris cFof3.00 J15.00 .00 Jl10.00__ §5.00 _Hu.oo |eFe _J[x3-08]17.00f8. | |
8th |Silver [FRA Jo06 : Rancart Florian cFp|[19.007.00 8.0 17.00 ” 7.00 Hmﬂ.ﬂmﬂmmh.m ~wm$
sth_|siver ||GER 808 [[Gabriel Wicke |wagner Hannes CFD}9.00 [18:00  |13.00f9.00 1.00 6.00 |
10th |siver [DEn 893 |lpeter Kruger Andersen Michael Risor cFoj2.00 2108 J16.00f13.00  |6.00 7.00 | i
[11th [siiver JlFn [822  Jiimari Kuusi Kalle Bask crolf5.00 [3.00 _ |l6.00 |lpse 16.00 _ |15-06 ][12.00]7.00 2.00 |3.00 [18.00][19.00]296.00]255.00
[12th |siver Jesp se  JlFederico Alonso Arturo Alonso crD 17.00 _PS _?oo 10.00 _ J15.00 J2.00 [eFe J1.00 [l4.00 Jl16.00]15.00]295.00]256.00
13th fSilver JGRE|183 [IGeorge Panaaiotidi Alfonso Panagiotidis nmlmﬁmwm?oo 9.00 |j2.00 ﬂ& ’ . . . .| X 2 ._
14th |siiver [cer]708 nathan Clegg D| E.om“m,oo 12.00]l6.00 8.00 60| 0.00]4.
15th [silver |Esp [ss6 _ﬁuoa Briclo CFDJ|13.008.00 ﬁbonmMo 3
16th |siiver ipn 816 [lkenji Takahashi CFD)| 5.00 15.00] y
17th |lsiiver fFra 777 m.u.m_uon._ Noi aﬁ 12.00
18th |sitver Jlcer}43 Phil Kennard icFol[16.00]14.00
19th [Silver [Morten Massmann  JicFpll7.00 [l4.00

Jlalexander Gaydayenkol a% —mo.oo

[IRyan visser cFD||14.00§13.00

Official Result for Fleet = w-!.ﬂa
Sailed:13 Discards:2 To count:11 Entries:20

Crew F1| F2 F3 F4 F5 || F6 F7 F8 | F9 | Fio | Fi1 | F12 | F13 | Total | Nett
craig Prentice CFDf9-80 [[7.00 2.00 [l4.00 ll6.00 2.00 5.00 |f+0-00{1.00 [5.00 [|8.00 [l4.00 ||254.00{235.00]
|[Kasper A. Paulsen CFD|l+2-004.00 l9.00 |7.00 ls.00 3.00 12.00]2.00 [10.00]3.00 ||2.00 [2.00 |267.00{243.00
[Mathieu Bourdais cFpf|7.00 [f11.00 11.00/058 2.00 lIlroG(7.2)]2.00 J[1.00 [[2.00 [+2-00f7.00 |3.00 |[288.20255.20
|[Ben Remacker cFpfl6.00 J5.00 4.00 [6.00 1.00 1.00 N_n |
l[Ferdinand van west  §cFpl10.00§10.00 5.00 flt268  Jleecs 7.00

|bames Barker cFpfis.00 [[6.00 —.m 00 [1.00 3.00 —.m,mo
[[Matt McGoveren cFpf1.00 [1.00 l6.00 |2.00 10.00 |eoes
Jens Hermansson crojss-00f2.00 J1.00 |l5.00 7.00 Jlecs
Clemens Kruse CFD|{11.0043.00 7.00 |19.00 |2es 4,00
Ulysse Hoffmann CFD|{2.00 {13.00 +4-00||3.00 4,00 5.00
|sergeev Anton cFpj[3.00 |8.00 10.00[rRDG(9.3) [12.00 |40 I |
[[Hunter Lowder cFo)[+4-00lf+7-00 T.oo__mbo Ils.00 ll12.00 |8.00 J9.00 [11.0010. 8_58 9.00 |[333.00|[302.00
[Martin Gernhardt cFo)fs.00 Jf19.00 3.00 [11.00  [9.00 lees  ll14.00foes J4.00 |[16.00]l5.00 [14.00]381.00]339.00
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Petter Elmstedt cFD||13.00{9.00 —5,% 1600 |[12.00 [9.00 [[14.00][9.00 ||13.00]16.00|6.00 |412.00§375.00)
Martin Sorensen cFpll4.00 [12.00 BiF l10.00 11.00  |8.00 3@?.8 llees |l11.00]14,00{16.00§418.00]|376.00
Alexey Kulakov lcFpf+8-06]14.00 15.00/[15.00 15.00 10.00  Jl+8-08][15.00]8.00 |[15.00f13.00

Emma Spiers ﬂﬁu."roa_-m.ou 16.00][14.00 14.00 11.00 _||15.00]16.00][15.00][+7-66]17.00][17.00

w__,as Poschenricder |[CFD|/15.00f16.00  J|17.0013.00 [13.00 [9.00 [[17.00[oNF [BHE [DNC .ozn. DNC
Rob Paterson Jlcrollene [lone lonc Jonc DNC Jlonc  Jonc |

|[viadislav Chekh Jlcrof19.00f18.00 _ [onF [one DNC Jonc _ Jonc




